Vehicle no.: SMV 6317C

S/N.
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PARTS
49.00
141.00
53.00
12.00
137.00
7.00
5,180.00
40.00
186.00
896.00
59.00
104.00
133.00

$ 6,997.00

$ -
Sub Total:

NETT

S - S

$ 6,997.00
0% $ - S

$ 6,997.00 $

10%

TOTAL:
0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

$ 1,800.00
S 480.00
S 600.00
$ 2,400.00
$ 1,000.00
S 550.00
S 192.00
$ 7,022.00
$ 14,019.00
S -

S -



CHECK:

S/N.
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36

PARTS
$  300.00
$ 300.00 $ -

Sub Total:

S
S
0% $
S

NETT

-8
300.00
-8
300.00 $

TOTAL:
0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S -

S 300.00
S -

$



